
Facility Usage for District of COLORADO
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

13 (D/CO)

Federal

ENG Englewood FCI

Jail Days 145 140 170 214 194 239 254 261 345 139 138 191 2,430 2,430

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 4.68 5.00 5.48 7.13 6.26 7.97 8.19 8.42 11.50 4.48 4.60 6.16 6.66

FLF Florence FCI

Jail Days 217 187 195 207 260 264 226 183 163 205 59 31 2,197 2,197

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 7.00 6.68 6.29 6.90 8.39 8.80 7.29 5.90 5.43 6.61 1.97 1.00 6.02

FLM USP Florence ADMAX

Jail Days 0 0 0 16 73 106 124 124 142 166 180 186 1,117 1,117

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.53 2.35 3.53 4.00 4.00 4.73 5.35 6.00 6.00 3.06

ENGD Englewood FDC Unit

Jail Days 5,419 4,966 5,295 5,120 5,138 5,095 4,948 5,066 4,853 4,961 4,440 4,974 60,275 60,275

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 174.81 177.36 170.81 170.67 165.74 169.83 159.61 163.42 161.77 160.03 148.00 160.45 165.14

FLP USP Florence High

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 60 88 156 156

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.26 2.00 2.84 0.43

Federal Total

Jail Days 5,781 5,293 5,660 5,557 5,665 5,704 5,552 5,634 5,503 5,479 4,877 5,470 66,175 66,175

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 190.13185.23 182.74 162.57181.74 176.73182.58189.04186.49 183.43179.09 176.45 181.31

IGA

7VM Douglas Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 803 1,457 1,440 1,350 1,398 1,403 1,336 1,098 1,008 838 12,131 12,131

Paid Jail Days 0 0 803 1,457 1,440 1,350 1,398 1,403 1,336 1,098 1,008 838 12,131 12,131

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 52,195 $ 94,705 $ 93,600 $ 87,750 $ 90,870 $ 91,195 $ 86,840 $ 71,370 $ 65,520 $ 54,470 $ 788,515 $ 788,515

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 25.90 48.57 46.45 45.00 45.10 45.26 44.53 35.42 33.60 27.03 33.24

8PS Weld County Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2 $ 2

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.99 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.99

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7XS Park County Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 88 93 360 360

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 179 88 93 360 360

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 8,055 $ 3,960 $ 4,185 $ 16,200 $ 16,200

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.77 2.93 3.00 0.99

8LL Aurora City Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 50

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

8LS Arapahoe County Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 1 0 0 9 9
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 1 0 0 9 9

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 49 $ 344 $ 0 $ 49 $ 0 $ 0 $ 443 $ 443

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49.17 $ 49.17 $ 0.00 $ 49.17 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 49.17

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.23 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.02

7WQ Teller Co Jail (INS)

Jail Days 87 208 115 95 82 62 123 90 132 106 55 103 1,258 1,258

Paid Jail Days 87 208 115 95 82 62 123 90 132 106 55 103 1,258 1,258

Cost $ 5,220 $ 12,480 $ 6,900 $ 5,700 $ 4,920 $ 3,720 $ 7,380 $ 5,400 $ 7,920 $ 6,360 $ 3,300 $ 6,180 $ 75,480 $ 75,480

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 2.81 7.43 3.71 3.17 2.65 2.07 3.97 2.90 4.40 3.42 1.83 3.32 3.45

8PB Denver Detention Ctr.

Jail Days 199 192 275 232 217 286 307 328 328 301 278 330 3,273 3,273

Paid Jail Days 199 192 275 232 217 286 307 328 328 301 278 330 3,273 3,273

Cost $ 13,970 $ 13,478 $ 19,305 $ 16,286 $ 15,233 $ 20,077 $ 21,551 $ 23,026 $ 23,026 $ 21,130 $ 19,516 $ 23,166 $ 229,765 $ 229,765

Rate $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20

Avg Pop 6.42 6.86 8.87 7.73 7.00 9.53 9.90 10.58 10.93 9.71 9.27 10.65 8.97

7I9 Chief Ignacio Justice Center

Jail Days 0 0 0 24 31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 24 31 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 24 $ 31 $ 9 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 64 $ 64

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.18

7J3 Grand Mesa County Youth Services Center

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,876 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,876 $ 3,876

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 204.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 204.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.05

7SF Clear Creek Co Jail

Jail Days 517 807 896 729 722 798 916 868 835 855 878 928 9,749 9,749

Paid Jail Days 517 807 896 729 722 798 916 868 835 855 878 928 9,749 9,749

Cost $ 36,707 $ 57,297 $ 63,616 $ 51,759 $ 51,262 $ 56,658 $ 65,036 $ 61,628 $ 59,285 $ 60,705 $ 62,338 $ 65,888 $ 692,179 $ 692,179

Rate $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00 $ 71.00

Avg Pop 16.68 28.82 28.90 24.30 23.29 26.60 29.55 28.00 27.83 27.58 29.27 29.94 26.71

8GE Fremont County Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

8GN Denver City & Co Jail

Jail Days 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 39 60 67 59 60 301 301

Paid Jail Days 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 39 60 67 59 60 301 301

Cost $ 421 $ 0 $ 0 $ 702 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,738 $ 4,212 $ 4,703 $ 4,142 $ 4,212 $ 21,130 $ 21,130

Rate $ 70.20 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.20 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20 $ 70.20

Avg Pop 0.19 0.00 0.00 0.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.26 2.00 2.16 1.97 1.94 0.82

8GP El Paso Co Jail

Jail Days 2 2 10 7 2 3 28 8 4 2 1 0 69 69

Paid Jail Days 2 2 10 7 2 3 28 8 4 2 1 0 69 69

Cost $ 125 $ 125 $ 624 $ 437 $ 125 $ 187 $ 1,747 $ 499 $ 250 $ 125 $ 62 $ 0 $ 4,306 $ 4,306

Rate $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 62.40 $ 0.00 $ 62.40

Avg Pop 0.06 0.07 0.32 0.23 0.06 0.10 0.90 0.26 0.13 0.06 0.03 0.00 0.19

8GR Jefferson Co Detn Fac

Jail Days 890 702 774 851 1,031 1,158 1,378 1,376 1,079 1,144 1,170 978 12,531 12,531

Paid Jail Days 890 702 774 851 1,031 1,158 1,378 1,376 1,079 1,144 1,170 978 12,531 12,531

Cost $ 62,300 $ 49,140 $ 54,180 $ 59,570 $ 72,170 $ 81,060 $ 96,460 $ 96,320 $ 75,530 $ 80,080 $ 81,900 $ 68,460 $ 877,170 $ 877,170

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 28.71 25.07 24.97 28.37 33.26 38.60 44.45 44.39 35.97 36.90 39.00 31.55 34.33

8GS LaPlata Co Jail

Jail Days 229 200 278 202 137 180 178 155 165 181 257 312 2,474 2,474

Paid Jail Days 229 200 278 202 137 180 178 155 165 181 257 312 2,474 2,474

Cost $ 14,885 $ 13,000 $ 18,070 $ 13,130 $ 8,905 $ 11,700 $ 11,570 $ 10,075 $ 10,725 $ 11,765 $ 16,705 $ 20,280 $ 160,810 $ 160,810

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 7.39 7.14 8.97 6.73 4.42 6.00 5.74 5.00 5.50 5.84 8.57 10.06 6.78

8GX Mesa Co Jail

Jail Days 40 57 47 71 85 28 42 84 232 307 278 177 1,448 1,448

Paid Jail Days 40 57 47 71 85 28 42 84 232 307 278 177 1,448 1,448

Cost $ 2,498 $ 3,560 $ 2,935 $ 4,434 $ 5,308 $ 1,749 $ 2,623 $ 5,246 $ 14,488 $ 19,172 $ 17,361 $ 11,054 $ 90,428 $ 90,428

Rate $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45 $ 62.45

Avg Pop 1.29 2.04 1.52 2.37 2.74 0.93 1.35 2.71 7.73 9.90 9.27 5.71 3.97
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

IGA Total

Jail Days 1,970 2,168 3,198 3,678 3,747 3,893 4,371 4,358 4,174 4,242 4,072 3,819 43,690 43,690

4,0723,678 4,3713,7471,970 4,2422,168 4,1723,893 3,8194,3583,198Paid Jail Days 43,68843,688

$ 246,747 $ 2,960,416$ 217,825 $ 251,554 $ 296,471 $ 274,804$ 136,126Cost $ 297,287$ 149,080 $ 283,565$ 282,278 $ 2,960,416$ 257,895$ 266,786

$ 67.76$ 67.09 $ 67.66$ 68.76 $ 67.53$ 69.10 $ 66.85 $ 67.49$ 68.53$ 68.11 $ 68.01Rate $ 67.13 $ 68.03

Avg Pop 129.76122.60 120.87 135.74140.59 136.82103.1677.4363.55 139.12140.99 123.20 119.71

Private

7F7 Aurora Detention Facility

Jail Days 3,009 2,715 2,632 2,341 2,450 2,247 2,482 2,221 2,108 2,118 2,177 1,879 28,379 28,379

Paid Jail Days 3,009 2,715 2,632 2,341 2,450 2,247 2,482 2,221 2,108 2,118 2,177 1,879 28,379 28,379

Cost $ 216,136 $ 195,018 $ 189,057 $ 168,154 $ 175,984 $ 161,402 $ 178,282 $ 159,534 $ 151,418 $ 152,136 $ 156,374 $ 134,969 $ 2,038,464 $ 2,038,464

Rate $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83

Avg Pop 97.06 96.96 84.90 78.03 79.03 74.90 80.06 71.65 70.27 68.32 72.57 60.61 77.75

Private Total

Jail Days 3,009 2,715 2,632 2,341 2,450 2,247 2,482 2,221 2,108 2,118 2,177 1,879 28,379 28,379

2,1772,341 2,4822,4503,009 2,1182,715 2,1082,247 1,8792,2212,632Paid Jail Days 28,37928,379

$ 168,154 $ 2,038,464$ 189,057 $ 175,984 $ 159,534 $ 156,374$ 216,136Cost $ 178,282$ 195,018 $ 152,136$ 151,418 $ 2,038,464$ 134,969$ 161,402

$ 71.83$ 71.83 $ 71.83$ 71.83 $ 71.83$ 71.83 $ 71.83 $ 71.83$ 71.83$ 71.83 $ 71.83Rate $ 71.83 $ 71.83

Avg Pop 74.9078.03 79.03 72.5771.65 68.3284.9096.9697.06 70.2780.06 60.61 77.75

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 2 1 40 51 8 19 6 16 32 8 7 190 190

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.07 0.03 1.33 1.65 0.27 0.61 0.19 0.53 1.03 0.27 0.23 0.52

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 2 1 40 51 8 19 6 16 32 8 7 190 190

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.271.33 1.65 0.270.19 1.030.030.070.00 0.530.61 0.23 0.52
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

13 (D/CO) Total

$ 456,005

$ 68.95$ 70.75

4,883

$ 414,901

370.67 384.29

6,853

$ 392,863

5,830

$ 68.51$ 69.06

$ 4,998,880

379.29

11,913

6,019

10,178

$ 431,178$ 435,701

$ 70.47

$ 406,882

Paid Jail Days

$ 475,569

$ 69.74

11,871 138,434

$ 68.99

382.90

12,219

4,979 6,360

$ 344,098

11,616 11,175

$ 69.79

6,249

11,491

$ 428,188

6,197

$ 4,998,880

394.17 360.49387.19

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

72,067

11,852

Cost

72,067

$ 352,262

$ 69.00

11,801 11,134

393.35400.75363.50347.10

12,424

6,2806,140

$ 433,695

6,579

138,434

Rate $ 69.31

10,760

395.06

$ 427,538

$ 69.40$ 68.93

371.15

Grand Total

395.06

$ 475,569

Paid Jail Days

$ 433,695

$ 70.47

11,871

$ 69.40

72,067

384.29

$ 69.06

4,979

400.75363.50

5,698

$ 69.79

12,424

$ 68.95

$ 435,701 $ 4,998,880

382.90

$ 68.93

394.17347.10 360.49

$ 414,901

$ 68.99Rate $ 69.36

11,616

6,2496,579

371.15

Jail Days 11,491 11,134

Avg Pop

$ 69.00

5,830

12,219

6,019

$ 4,998,880

379.29393.35

$ 69.31

$ 392,863

6,360

Cost

$ 69.74

11,852

$ 70.75

72,067

138,434

$ 68.51

$ 456,005

10,760

6,2806,140

$ 352,262

11,913

6,197

11,801

4,883

$ 431,178$ 428,188$ 427,538

10,178

387.19370.67

11,175

$ 344,098

138,434

6,853

$ 406,882
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